Slmple

Ex ertos en

segurldad social

Horario de recaudo
Regional Punto de venta
Lunes a viernes
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Buga
Cali
Cali
Cali
Cali
Cali
Cali
Cali
Cali
Cali
Cali
Cali
Cali
Cali
Cali
Cali
Cali
Cali
Cali
Cali
Cali
Cali
Cali
Cali

Buga Albergue
Alianza

Alkosto

Ave.6 La Flora 2
Brisas

Buenos Aires

C.C Unico ll

Caldas Calle Quinta
Callejon De Las Chuchas
Canaveralejo

Cerros Plaza
Chipichape

Ciudad Jardin 2
Ciudad Jardin 3
Clinica Tequendama
Drogueria C.C Unicentro |l
La Flora

Limonar

Melendez 2

Pance

Plaza 70

Podium

San Joaquin

Super Inter Pasarela

Buga
Cali Norte
Cali Norte
Cali Norte
Cali Norte
Cali Sur
Cali Norte
Cali Sur
Cali Sur
Cali Sur
Cali Sur
Cali Norte
Cali Sur
Cali Sur
Cali Centro
Cali Sur
Cali Norte
Cali Sur
Cali Sur
Cali Sur
Cali Sur
Cali Sur
Cali Sur
Cali Norte

Kr 9 Sur # 7 Sur 07

Kr 2N7 Oeste - 130

Kr 1 Cl 62 Norte

Av. 6 # 40N - 08
CI75C#2A-100
Kr73#3-39
CI52#3-29/Local 012
CI5#69-18Y 69-20
Kr122#16 A-18/L. 1Y 2
CI5#56-20/L9
C1#55B-141/L.4

Av. 6A Norte # 37N - 25/ L.2-15
Cl18# 106 - 46
Kr103#13-120
CI5A#42-15

Kr 100 # 5-169

CI52N #5Bn - 134
CI9#65A-40

Krod #4-75
Kr116 # 16 - 131
Kr70#1B-65/L. 10 - 11
Cl45#93 - 36
Cl25#85B - 100

Av. 5 Norte # 23Dn - 40

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

a4:00 p.m.
a4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.



Slmple

Ex ertos en

segurldad social

Horario de recaudo
Regional Punto de venta
Lunes a viernes

26
27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Cali
Cali
Cali
Jamundi

Jamundi

Jamundi
Palmira
Pasto
Tulua
Cali
Cali
Cali
Palmira
Buga
Buga
Cali

Surtifamiliar Alameda
Tequendama |l
Vipasa

Minimarket Jamundi

Natura Park

Pangola

Las Mercedes Palmira
Gran Avenida

Rapitienda 24 Horas Tulua
Drogueria Guadalupe
Drogueria Torres
Drogueria El Prado
Drogueria Palmira Principal
Buga Parque Cabal
Drogueria Buga Principal
Drogueria San Fernando

Cali Centro

Cali Centro
Cali Norte
Jamundi

Jamundi

Jamundi
Palmira
Pasto
Tulua
Cali Sur
Cali Norte
Cali Centro
Palmira
Buga
Buga
Cali Sur

Cl 9B # 23C - 65

Kr42 # 5E - 10

Cl 44N # 3N - 22
Kr10#16-158/L 2

Av Cafiasgordas Kr 26 # 05-140 / Cc
Natura Park Local 7-A.
Cl25#19-05

Cl 57 # 28B - 59

Cl20 # 38 - 54

Kr 39 # 27 - 45

Cl 10 # 56-05 Br Sta Anita
Kr 1 # 56 - 20

Kr 23 # 26B - 46

Cl 32A#28-03

Kr14 # 7- 02

Cl 5N. # 16 - 48

Kr 36 #5 - 68

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

a4:00 p.m.
a4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.

a 4:00 p.m.

a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.
a 4:00 p.m.



